
EK GB
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname Fehler R1 Fehler R2 Zeit R2 Platz

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1285 Wild Ocean Ocean 2 0 19,15 1 Cert

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 1491 GrCh Jimmy Royal Jimmy 3 0 19,6 2

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2196 Ferventis Love You Endlessly Diva 0 0 37,3 3

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1677 Black Rose MSZ Sun Sun 0 1 15,9 4

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 1709 Lightnings Waterfall in Love Lilly 0 1 17,9 5

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1187 Palatinas CH Mistral Mistral 0 1 26,7 6

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1776 Volantis Total Eclipse Ellie 0 1 42,9 7

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 2813 Palatinas Summer Song Fabi 1 2 25,85 8

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1437 Bugs Bunny Last Living Souls Lilja 1 2 37 9

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1958 Black Rose Sunny Sunday Sam 1 3 30,7 10

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1960 Foxwoods BB SCh Across the Universe Axel 1 99



MSK GB
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname Fehler R1 Fehler R2 Zeit R2 Platz

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 1504 Black Rose Never Gonna Stop Nevada 2 0 12,56 1

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2084 Flakes Hinata Hyuuga Hina 0 0 15,6 2

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2885 Black Rose Butterfly Bee 0 0 16 3

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2879 Flakes Cloud Keeper Kri 1 0 19,3 4

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3144 LS Infinitys Akkado Akki 0 0 20,7 5

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2886 Black Rose Fly Away Flori 0 0 23,05 6

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3116 Dragons Mouth Dreams Come True Michi 0 0 29,7 7

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2904 Lightnigs Only Angel Ali 1 0 30,2 8

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2867 Volantis GG Beating Heart Beating 0 0 40,1 9

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2578 Black Rose LL Midnight Love Malin 3 0 43,5 10

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3143 LS Infinitys Rising Star Rico 0 1 23,1 11

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 1380 Medeas Catching Ice Ice 1 1 28,8 12

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2749 UK Gräfin von Paris Paris 99

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2864 Volantis GG Dragon Heart Dragon Heart 0



HSP
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname 50 60 70 75 80 85 90 Max. Höhe Platz

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2531 Chiras Flying Kangaroo of Flakes Fatma O O O O O XXO XXX 85 1 Cert

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2868 Volantis GG loving Heart Loving heart O O O O XO XXO XXX 85 2

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2044 Flakes Rin Nohara Rin O O XXO XO XO 80 3

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2886 Black Rose Fly Away Flori O O O XO XXX 75 5

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 2978  UniKins Blood Orange af Lillien Otus O O O O XXX 75 4

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 2746 Black Rose Secretariat Secre O XO O XXO XXX 75 6

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2577 Black Rose LL Dead Girl in the Pool Daisy O XXO O XXX 70 7

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2491 Raffaello Honeybunny Raffa O O XO XXX 70 8

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2885 Black Rose Butterfly Bee XO O XXO XXX 70 9

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 3035 Never More HoneyBunny Mory XXX 0



EK FS
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname Fehler R1 Fehler R2 Zeit R2 Platz

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 2813 Palatinas Summer Song Fabi 0 1 16,5 1 Cert

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 1491 GrCh Jimmy Royal Jimmy 0 1 23,5 2

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2196 Ferventis Love You Endlessly Diva 0 1 41,3 3

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1776 Volantis Total Eclipse Ellie 2 2 01:11,3 4

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1187 Palatinas CH Mistral Mistral 1 99

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1958 Black Rose Sunny Sunday Sam 99

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1960 Foxwoods BB SCh Across the Universe Axel 99

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1437 Bugs Bunny Last Living Souls Lilja 99

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1677 Black Rose MSZ Sun Sun 99

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1285 Wild Ocean Ocean 99



MSK FS
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname Fehler R1 Fehler R2 Zeit R2 Platz

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2084 Flakes Hinata Hyuuga Hina 2 0 12,5 1

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2577 Black Rose LL Dead Girl in the Pool Daisy 0 0 28,9 2

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2578 Black Rose LL Midnight Love Malin 1 0 35,3 3

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3144 LS Infinitys Akkado Akki 0 0 38,2 4

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2867 Volantis GG Beating Heart Beating 1 0 50,3 5

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2885 Black Rose Butterfly Bee 0 1 48 6

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3143 LS Infinitys Rising Star Rico 1 99

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 1504 Black Rose Never Gonna Stop Nevada 99

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2749 UK Gräfin von Paris Paris 99



WSP
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname 100 120 140 160 180 200 210 220 230 246 Max. Weite Platz

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 1822 BugsBunnys Shooting the Moon Scar O O O XO XO XO XO O XO XXX 230 1 Cert

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 2747 Black Rose Somethingroyal Rosy O  - O O XO O O O XXX 220 2

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 2978  UniKins Blood Orange af Lillien Otus O  - O O O XO O XO XXX 220 3

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 2745 Black Rose Deep Lake Denver XO  - O O O O XXO XXX 210 4

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1958 Black Rose Sunny Sunday Sam XO  - O  - O O XXX 200 5

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2880 Chiras Moons Dark Side av Lavella Azra XO O O O O XXX 180 6

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2886 Black Rose Fly Away Flori XO O XO XXO O XXX 180 7

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 2813 Palatinas Summer Song Fabi O  - O O XXX 160 8

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2491 Raffaello Honeybunny Raffa XO O O O XXX 160 9

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1776 Volantis Total Eclipse Ellie XO XXX 100 10

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 2746 Black Rose Secretariat Secre XO XXX 100 10



MSK PC
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname Fehler R1 Fehler R2 Zeit R2 Platz

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2084 Flakes Hinata Hyuuga Hina 1 0 18,7 1

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2885 Black Rose Butterfly Bee 1 0 20,9 2

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3144 LS Infinitys Akkado Akki 1 0 25 3

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3143 LS Infinitys Rising Star Rico 1 0 26 4

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 3116 Dragons Mouth Dreams Come True Michi 0 0 27,7 5

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2904 Lightnigs Only Angel Ali 0 0 36,1 6

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2867 Volantis GG Beating Heart Beating 0 0 36,9 7

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2531 Chiras Flying Kangaroo of Flakes Fatma 0 1 25,35 8

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 2879 Flakes Cloud Keeper Rin 0 2 27,2 9

Mareike Wetzelsberger B475 Zirndorf 2578 Black Rose LL Midnight Love Malin 2 4 01:12,5 10

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2864 Volantis GG Dragon Heart Dragon Heart

Elisabeht Hiverlä B475 Zirndorf 2749 UK Gräfin von Paris Paris 99



EK PC
Wild Ocean

Teilnehmer Verein Rg. Nr. Name Spitzname Fehler R1 Fehler R2 Zeit R2 Platz

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1285 Wild Ocean Ocean 3 0 22 1 Cert

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1187 Palatinas CH Mistral Mistral 1 0 22,5 2

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 2813 Palatinas Summer Song Fabi 2 0 27,8 3

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1960 Foxwoods BB SCh Across the Universe Axel 1 0 29,1 4

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 1709 Lightnings Waterfall in Love Lilly 3 1 22,8 5

Stella Wagner B433 Reichenschwand 1822 BugsBunnys Shooting the Moon Scar 2 1 30,1 6

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1437 Bugs Bunny Last Living Souls Lilja 1 1 40,2 7

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1776 Volantis Total Eclipse Ellie 3 1 40,3 8

Hanna Heinle Z62 Sachsenheim 1958 Black Rose Sunny Sunday Sam 1 1 44,3 9

Jeanette Lörch C135 Neulusheim 2196 Ferventis Love You Endlessly Diva 0 2 43,2 10

Anna-Maria Müller Z1 Aalen 1677 Black Rose MSZ Sun Sun 6 99 11


